
http://www.iccge18.jp/isscg16/Email: isscg16@iccge18.jp

Gen SAZAKI
Institute of Low Temperature Science, Hokkaido University 
Kita-19, Nishi-8, Kita-ku, Sapporo 060-0819, JAPAN

Contact Person

Lake Biwa, Shiga, Japan
August 1st - 7th, 2016

ISSCG-16
The 16th International Summer School on Crystal Growth

Researchers who are playing active roles in frontiers of 
wide-ranging fields of crystal growth will give lectures on a wide 
array of topics ranging from instructive topics to the latest topics. 
Students will therefore have an opportunity to systematically learn 
about crystal growth from its fundamentals to its applications. All of 
the lecturers and students will stay in the same lodging for six days. 
The friendly and at-home atmosphere will be a valuable opportunity 
for both lecturers and students.

Basic Concepts

In addition to stimulating lectures, we are also planning to hold 4 or 5 
courses for enthusiastic discussion, including experiments and 
simulation. Lecturers will also participate in the discussion. Through 
such discussion, students will obtain deeper understanding on crystal 
growth. We also plan to hold poster presentations in which students 
can have in-depth discussion with lecturers and other paticipants.

Features

■ Chair

 Gen SAZAKI
 Hokkaido University

■ Vice Chair

 Hiroki NADA
 AIST

■ Vice Chair

 Shigeya NARITSUKA
  Meijo University

■ Secretary

 Ken NAGASHIMA
 Hokkaido University

■ Local Arrangement

 Toshitaka NAKADA
 Ritsumeikan University

 Tadashi OHACHI
 Doshisha University

 Naoki OHTANI
 Doshisha University

Members Schedule [Tentative]
Doshisha Biwako Retreat Center (DBRC)

2001, Otsu, Shiga, Japan

2012, Sendai, Japan

9:00-
10:30

10:45-
11:45

12:00-
13:00

13:15-
14:15

14:30-
15:30

15:45-
16:45

17:00-
18:00

18:00-
20:00

20:00-
21:00

8/1
Mon 

8/2
Tue

8/3
Wed

8/4
Thr

8/5
Fri

8/6
Sat

8/7
Sun

   Registration L-1 L-2 L-3 Reception

L-4 L-5 Lunch L-6 L-7 L-8 L-9 Dinner Poster 1

L-10 L-11 Lunch L-12 L-13 L-14 L-15 Dinner Poster 2

L-16 L-17 Lunch Excursion 

L-18 L-19 Lunch Discussion   Dinner Poster 3

L-20 L-21 Lunch L-22 L-23 L-24 L-25 Banquet

Leaving (Registration of ICCGE-18 opens from 15:00 on 7th)


