The 16th International Summer School on Crystal Growth

ISSCG-16 Lake Biwa, Shiga, Japan August 1st - 7th, 2016



Basic Concepts

Researchers who are playing active roles in frontiers of wide-ranging fields of crystal growth will give lectures on a wide array of topics ranging from instructive topics to the latest topics. Students will therefore have an opportunity to systematically learn about crystal growth from its fundamentals to its applications. All of the lecturers and students will stay in the same lodging for six days. The friendly and at-home atmosphere will be a valuable opportunity for both lecturers and students.

Features

In addition to stimulating lectures, we are also planning to hold 4 or 5 courses for enthusiastic discussion, including experiments and simulation. Lecturers will also participate in the discussion. Through such discussion, students will obtain deeper understanding on crystal growth. We also plan to hold poster presentations in which students can have in-depth discussion with lecturers and other paticipants.









2012, Sendai, Japan

Members

 Chair
Gen SAZAKI Hokkaido University
Vice Chair
Hiroki NADA AIST
Vice Chair
Shigeya NARITSUKA Meijo University

Secretary Ken NAGASHIMA Hokkaido University

Local Arrangement Toshitaka NAKADA Ritsumeikan University

Tadashi OHACHI Doshisha University

Naoki OHTANI Doshisha University

Contact Person

Gen SAZAKI

Institute of Low Temperature Science, Hokkaido University Kita-19, Nishi-8, Kita-ku, Sapporo 060-0819, JAPAN

Email: isscg16@iccge18.jp

Schedule [Tentative]

Doshisha Biwako Retreat Center (DBRC)

	9:00- 10:30	10:45- 11:45	12:00- 13:00	13:15- 14:15	14:30- 15:30	15:45- 16:45	17:00- 18:00	18:00- 20:00	20:00- 21:00	
8/1 Mon				Registration	L-1	L-2	L-3	Reception		
8/2 Tue	L-4	L-5	Lunch	L-6	L-7	L-8	L-9	Dinner	Poster 1	
8/3 Wed	L-10	L-11	Lunch	L-12	L-13	L-14	L-15	Dinner	Poster 2	
8/4 Thr	L-16	L-17	Lunch	Excursion						
8/5 Fri	L-18	L-19	Lunch	Discussion Dir				Dinner	Poster 3	
8/6 Sat	L-20	L-21	Lunch	L-22	L-23	L-24	L-25	Banquet		
8/7 Sun	Leaving (Registration of ICCGE-18 opens from 15:00 on 7th)									

http://www.iccge18.jp/isscg16/